
Lent 2009:  A Prayer-Full Life 
 
Sunday., March 15  Purifying Prayer  
Psalm 51:1-12; Mark 2:15-17 
 
Sunday., March 22 In the Palm of God’s Hand  
Isaiah 40:28-31; John 17:6-19 
 
Sunday., March 29  Embracing the World  
John 17:20-27 
 
Sunday., April 5  Palm Sunday  A Lamp in the Darkness  
Matthew 27:45-47; Luke 23:34-35, 46; John 19:28-30   
 
Thursday., April 9  Holy Thursday 7:30 Worship with communion and Taize music 
 
Friday., April 10  Good Friday 
 12-2 p.m. Sanctuary open for prayer 
   
Easter Sunday., April 12  The Blessing of God  
Numbers 6:22-26; Luke 24:1-12, 36-53 
Worship at 8:30 and 10:30; Easter Brunch at 9:30; Easter Egg Hunt at 10:00 
 
LUMC ANNUAL RUMMAGE SALE 
Friday, April 17 and Saturday, April 18 
 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 
Renewal of the Heart:  More Than Illusion 
LUMC All-Church RETREAT 
Saturday, April 25 11 a.m. to Sunday, April 26, 11 a.m. 
Retreat Leader:  Sue King 
Monte Toyon Campground, Aptos, CA 
Registration Costs BEFORE MARCH 29: 
Family of 3  $195 (After 3/29 $210) 
Family of 4  $220 (After 3/29 $240) 
Adults $80, Child (5-11 yrs) $50; Youth (12-18 yrs);  
Child (0-4 yrs) free 
Registration Forms available after worship in the Fellowship Hall and in the 
Church Office. 
 
 
 



LOOKING FOR SUMMER FUN, SERVICE and SPIRITUAL 
GROWTH! 
Check out these opportunities! 
 
LUMC Vacation Bible School  July 13-17  9 a.m. to 12 noon 
 
Church Camps offered by the California-Nevada United Methodist Conference 
 Varied Dates – Great Locations – All Ages and families 
 Check out the website www.cnumc.org/camping 
 
Volunteers in Mission needed in California, the U.S., and around the world 
 Check out the website www.cnumc.org and click the link to UM Volunteers in Mission 
 


